Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC		
RECORDATION FO	DRM COVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of Conveying party(res)/Execution Date(s):	Name and address of receiving party(les)		
Pfizer Health AB			
Execution Date(s): November 2, 2004	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
[67] <b>[7</b> ]			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:Lund		
Government Interest Assignment	State:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es)		
	attached: Yes x No		
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
	5,858,363		
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No		
Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and		
concerning document should be mailed:	patents involved:		
Name: Paul E. Krieger FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P.			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: HO-P01527US2 Street Address: 1301 McKinney, Suite 5100	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
1301 McKinney, Suite 5100	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
!	X Enclosed		
	None required (government interest not affecting title)		
Tibe Havet-			
	8. Payment Information		
Phone Number: (713) 651-5167	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
ax Number: (713) 651-5246	Expiration Date		
mail Address: pkrieger@fulbright.com	b. Deposit Account Number 06-2375  Authorized User Name David L. Fox		
Signature:	Authorized User Name David L. Fox		
	'		
Signatule	November 9, 2004		
, e ignatup	Date		
David L. Fox - 40,612	Total number of pages including cover		

**P**Ø4

A	LSSIGNMENT O	)F PATENT	Docket Number (optional)
Whereas			HO-P01527US2
	Pfizer Health A	B of Strolet	rolu, Surdy, boroinate
referred to as "	Sviny of Constitute C	Juitod States Patent & :	
TARGET SPE	ECIFIC ANTIBODY-SU	IPERANTIGEN CONJUGA	ATES ANDTHEIR PREPARATION
No. 5,858,36			
sole owner of s		- Juniosity 12, 1999	; and whereas, I am now file
Whereas,		Active Diese to	
of	=		US.
hereinafter refer	ged to as "assignee" who	Lund, Sweden	
Box 724, SE-2	20 07	No mailing address is	
City of	Lund and	Country of	Sugar
is desirons of ac	quiring the entire right +	itle and interest in the same.	awedan
Now therefore	in a tale of	and interest in the same.	
whereof is ackn	m consideration of the su Owledged, and other and	one dollars	(\$
September 14, 2	oo hetween accience of	et and valuable consideration	(\$ 1.00 ). the receipt n, including an agreement dated
transfer unto sai	A section as the main in	id assignee, assignor, by the	n, including an agreement dated se presents does sell, assign and
	Bucc mc #Amile 116	LL Las we were the Supplemental and a supplemental	L
	AMINAMON CA MIC 83	110 08010max for its	
<b>-</b>		POLOT LDS TERM FOR WHICH ALLS	3 99
	Debit tiese	t by assignor had this assignm	tent and sale not been made.
Executed this _	2 md	day of Novemb	en 2000 - //
atShallet	melen		<del></del>
			<del></del>
	• .	The said said server	to believe true
State of	-	Inger Brattne	(Signature)
_	Sweden	_) _	Thomas Backlund
	Stockholm	_) SS:	
and acknowledged	i the foregoing instrumen		<u>Ms</u> Inger Brattme
	SAT ZOUA	their that deed t	his 2nd
٠ .	UBLICUS MILES		
/3	OBLICUS SEE		<u> </u>
Scal S	The second of th	<u> </u>	(Notary Public)
	((2) (2) (2) (2)		
<del></del>			1. Jan
Weby certify that this	being denc	Assignment	7/X/V
owndria, VA 22313-1	450, on the date shown below	ation Sarviges. Director of the US F	BEXPAGES MAII, APOII NO. ER 509330674 U.S., Significand Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1460,
fod;	. /		- 10.0 Hate 1460,
		Slonature:	——————————————————————————————————————

25466074:1